Change Order #2

PROJECT: Browning Middle OWNER
Schoolf Furniture
Package
DATE: March 1%, 2021 ARCHITECT
VENDOR
TO VENDOR:
J2 Business Products
700 Sunset Bivd CONTRACT DATE: September 18, 2020

Kalispell, MT 59901
CONTRACT FOR: Furniture Package

The Contract is changed as follows:
. CO #2 — Add furniture for three additional classrooms
® 80 classroom chairs

80 classroom crescent desks
3 teacher desk
4 mesh back chair

Total $27,441.00
Refer to the attached documentation for additional information
The original Contract Sum was $ 310.978.05
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 7.117.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 318.095.05
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order In the amount of $ 27.441.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 345.536.05
The Contract Time will change by THIRTY days from the altered date (3/21/21) (30)days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order is therefore:
. April 20%, 2021
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.
LPW Architecture 42 Business Products Browning Pubfic Schools
ENGINEER VENDOR OWNER
15 5" Street South, Great Falls, MT 7 { Blvd, Kalispell, MT 129 1% Browning, MT 5941
Cu ADDRESS ADDRESS 4 ADDRESS
/ £n?
BY (Signature) / BY (Signature)
Tim Pelerson Tom Flink Donna Yellow Qwl
(Typ name) {Typed namg) (Typed nams)
-1 3 /?A’O 2X(

DATE ¢ / DATE



